OAG Template 18 : .
Rev. 1215 7

STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

- Contractor: End Hunger Connecticut Inc.

Contractor Address: 65 Hungerford Street, Hartford, CT 06106.
Contract Number:  064EHC-FSP-11/ 14DSS4711JF
Amendment Number: A4

Amount as Amended: $104,111.00

Contract Term as Amended: 10/1/2014 6/30/2016

The contract between End Hunger Connecticut Inc. ("Contractor") and the Connecticut Department of
Social Services ("Department"), which was last executed by the parties on 4/14/16 is hereby further amended as
follows: :

1. The term of the contract is extended by two (2) months and the end date of the contract is changed

from 04/30/2016 to 06/30/2016. This extension is to ensure no lapse in services and allow
Department time to secure USDA/FNS approval of funding.

All terms and conditions of the original Contract, and any subsequent amendments thereto,
which were not modified by this Amendment remain in full force and effect.

1of2




QAG Template 18 .
Rev. 12/15 ! A

ACCEPTANCES AND APPROVALS
14DSS4711JF/ 064EHC-FSP-11 A4

CONTRACTOR End Hunger Connecticut Inc.

mﬂ[p"“' * ' 4 /29 [/ 2016

Lucy P. Nolan, Executive Director Date

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

/(Mxtwu M. /gu//vr\ﬂ/r/ 04’/2?/ /6

K/;]’T/'f'bégf\‘ M . Bﬁﬂ]ﬂf )4)7\) | ' Date

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

T NWIN YL
(K551 -én%%@'&' ATTORNEY GENERAL (Approved as ta form) Date
r)L - (\/&Vk :

20f2




